

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 7148

OFFERED BY MR. STEUBE OF FLORIDA

Page 574, line 23, strike “\$86,355,000” and insert
“\$0”.

Page 575, line 1, strike “\$26,355,000” and insert
“\$0”.

Page 575, line 3, strike “\$56,000,000” and insert
“\$0”.

Page 575, line 5, strike “\$10,400,000” and insert
“\$0”.

Page 575, line 7, strike “\$3,700,000” and insert
“\$0”.

Page 575, line 8, strike “\$40,500,000” and insert
“\$0”.

Page 575, line 18, strike “\$1,000,000” and insert
“\$0”.

Page 575, line 24, strike “\$3,000,000” and insert
“\$0”.

